20 Pressure Control Valves
Poppet relief valve
• 3/4", 1", 1 1/4" & 1 1/2"
• 5000 psi / 50–120 gpm
• Gasket mounted (flow thru)
• Inline mounted
• Solenoid controlled
• Multiple pressure & venting

(50.8)
2.00
(50.8)
A
B
D
C
For dimensions of solenoid controlled,
multiple pressure and solenoid venting
heads see Bulletin No. G-34
Inches (millimeters)Dimensions
Flange mounted
Pressure Control Valves 25
FLANGE FLANGE ADAPTER BOLT
SIZE RATING MODEL NO. KIT NO. A C D E F G H J K L M N
3/4" (-54) 3000 PSI AD-75-3 B-53 3.00 0.44 0.875 0.94 1.875 1.00 0.75 0.12 C.S. x 0.41 0.59 0.41 3/8-16 UNC
FLANGE (76.2) (11.1) (22.2) (23.7) (47.6) (25.4) (19.05) 1.00 I.D. (10.4) (14.9) (10.4)
1" (-56) 3000 PSI AD-100-3 B-53 3.00 0.52 1.031 1.03 2.062 1.00 1.00 0.12 C.S x 0.41 0.59 0.41 3/8-16 UNC
FLANGE (76.2) (13.2) (26.18) (26.1) (52.37) (25.4) (25.4) 1.31 I.D. (10.4) (14.9) (10.4)
1 1/4" (-58) 3000 PSI AD-125-3 B-16 3.50 0.59 1.188 1.16 2.312 1.00 1.25 0.12 C.S. x 0.49 0.69 0.47 7/16-14 UNC
FLANGE (88.9) (14.9) (30.14) (29.4) (58.7) (25.4) (31.7) 1.50 I.D. (11.9) (17.5) (11.9)
1 1/2" (-60) 3000 PSI AD-150-3 B-73 4.00 0.70 1.406 1.38 2.750 1.00 1.50 0.12 C.S. x 0.53 0.78 0.53 1/2-16 UNC
FLANGE (101.6) (17.7) (35.71) (35.08) (69.8) (25.4) (38.1) 1.88 I.D. (13.4) (19.8) (13.4)
3/4" (-55) 6000 PSI AD-75-6 B-53 3.00 0.47 0.937 1.00 2.00 1.00 0.75 0.12 C.S. x 0.41 .059 .041 3/8-16 UNC
FLANGE (76.2) (11.9) (23.79) (25.4) (50.8) (25.4) (19.05) 1.00 I.D. (10.4) (14.9) (10.4)
1" (-57) 6000 PSI AD-100-6 B-16 3.50 .055 1.093 1.12 2.25 1.00 1.00 0.12 C.S. x .047 0.69 0.47 7/16-14 UNC
FLANGE (88.9) (13.9) (27.76) (28.4) (57.1) (25.4) (25.4) 1.31 I.D. (11.9) (17.9) (11.9)
1 1/4" (-59) 6000 PSI AD-125--6 B-73 4.00 0.62 1.250 1.31 2.625 1.00 1.25 0.12 C.S. x 0.53 0.78 0.53 1/2-13 UNC
FLANGE (101.6) (15.2) (31.75) (33.2) (66.67) (25.4) (31.7) 1.50 I.D. (13.4) (19.8) (13.4)
2.00
(50.8)
1.86 MAX